1 1 /
PUMA 1000 series
PUMA 1000A/MA
PUMA 1000B/MB
PUMA 1000
series
Large-sized Big Bore Heavy Duty
Turning Center with Upto 560mm

threads by using the existing program.
• USB & PCMCIA card (Std.)
• Qwerty type keyboard
•  Easy to put button switch for
attached option
• Ergonomic new design
10.4 "
Display
FANUC CNC is tunned
ideally to PUMA 1000
series, in order to
maximize productivity.
DOOSAN FANUC i
Tool
Override Speed Change Override speed 100%
SPINDLE OVERRIDE SPINDLE OVERRIDE
100%100%
80%
[1Step]
Chucking the damaged
part
[2Step]
Manually positioning
the tool into the
machined thread with
the spindle stopped
[3Step]
Retract the tool and run
threading part program
For more stable pipe threading process, twin
chucking option(manual or pneumatic)is available.
Please consult with Doosan specialist for details.
DOOSAN Conversational
programming software for PC
• Easy to learn for beginners
• Time savings in programming
• Reduce processing cycle time
SKETCH-TURN
 10 /
Po
w
er
 :
kW
Main spindle
Rotary tool
Power-Torque Diagram
PUMA 1000A/MA PUMA 1000B/MB
PUMA 1000M
Po
w